San Telequip (P) Ltd.,
504, 505 Deron Heights, Baner Road,
Pune 411 045, India.
Phone : +91-20-27293455, 9764027070, 8390069393                     Connecting. Converting. Leading
email : info@santelequip.com                                                                                                                .
1
GSM/GPRS Smart Alert Gateway, Model SA884M/SA8-884M
Remote Monitoring, Remote Diagnostic and Predictive maintenance is the need of

Enclosure  : Metallic Enclosure with DIN rail mounting
Dimension  : 175 x 115 x 35 mm for enclosure (Excluding antenna)
Ordering Information
Model Variants Available (2G)
SA400M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 4 Analog Inputs
SA800M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Analog Inputs
SA080M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Digital Inputs
SA880M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Analog Inputs, 8 Digital Inputs
SA442M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 4 Analog Inputs, 4 Digital Inputs, 2 Digital
  Outputs
San Telequip (P) Ltd.,
504, 505 Deron Heights, Baner Road,
Pune 411 045, India.
Phone : +91-20-27293455, 9764027070, 8390069393                     Connecting. Converting. Leading
email : info@santelequip.com                                                                                                                .
3
SA664M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 6 Analog Inputs, 6 Digital Inputs, 4 Digital
  Outputs
SA884M : 2G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Analog Inputs, 8 Digital Inputs, 4 Digital
  Outputs
Model Variants Available (4G)
SA8-400M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 4 Analog Inputs
SA8-800M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Analog Inputs
SA8-080M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Digital Inputs
SA8-880M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Analog Inputs, 8 Digital Inputs
SA8-442M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 4 Analog Inputs, 4 Digital Inputs, 2 Digital
  Outputs
SA8-664M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 6 Analog Inputs, 6 Digital Inputs, 4 Digital
  Outputs
SA8-884M : 4G Smart Alert Gateway with 8 Analog Inputs, 8 Digital Inputs, 4 Digital
  Outputs
Note: 4G model is for Indian frequency bands only. For usage of 4G model outside
India, please contact San Telequip office.